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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 02/05/2015 5:00 pm V Girls Softball vs. Tidehaven (Scrimmage) Ganado Softball Field
Mon 02/09/2015 6:00 pm Ganado  V Girls Softball vs. Van Vleck Ganado Softball Field
Tue 02/17/2015 5:00 pm Ganado JV & V Girls Softball vs. West Columbia Ganado Softball Field
Thu 02/19/2015 All Day V Girls Softball @ Calhoun Tournament Calhoun H S
Fri 02/20/2015 All Day V Girls Softball @ Calhoun Tournament Calhoun H S
Sat 02/21/2015 All Day V Girls Softball @ Calhoun Tournament Calhoun H S
Tue 02/24/2015 5:00 pm V Girls Softball @ Orange Grove Orange Grove H S
Fri 02/27/2015 6:00 pm V Girls Softball @ Edna Edna H S
Thu 03/05/2015 All Day V Girls Softball @ Rosenberg Tournament TBA
Fri 03/06/2015 All Day V Girls Softball @ Rosenberg Tournament TBA
Sat 03/07/2015 All Day V Girls Softball @ Rosenberg Tournament TBA
Tue 03/10/2015 6:00 pm V Girls Softball @ Flatonia Flatonia Secondary
Thu 03/12/2015 6:00 pm V Girls Softball vs. Shiner Ganado Softball Field
Fri 03/13/2015 All Day V Girls Softball @ San Marcos Tournament San Marcos
Sat 03/14/2015 All Day V Girls Softball @ San Marcos Tournament San Marcos
Tue 03/17/2015 6:00 pm V Girls Softball @ Schulenburg Schulenburg Secondary
Fri 03/27/2015 7:30 pm V Girls Softball @ Louise Louise H S
Sat 03/28/2015 2:00 pm Varsity Softball @ West Columbia West Columbia
Tue 03/31/2015 6:00 pm V Girls Softball vs. Weimar Ganado Softball Field
Thu 04/02/2015 6:00 pm V Girls Softball @ Flatonia Flatonia Secondary
Tue 04/07/2015 6:00 pm V Girls Softball vs. Shiner Ganado Softball Field
Fri 04/10/2015 6:00 pm V Girls Softball vs. Schulenburg Ganado Softball Field
Tue 04/14/2015 6:00 pm V Softball vs. Schulenburg Ganado Softball Field
Tue 04/21/2015 6:00 pm V Girls Softball vs. Louise Ganado Softball Field
Sat 04/25/2015 7:30 pm V Girls Softball @ Weimar Weimar H S
Thu 04/30/2015 7:30 pm Bi District Softball game vs. Holland in La Grange La Grange
Fri 05/08/2015 7:00 pm Area Softball Playoff Series Game 1 @ North Zulch North Zulch
Sat 05/09/2015 All Day Area Softball Playoff Series Game 3 if needed in Ganado Ganado Softball Field
Sat 05/09/2015 3:00 pm Area Softball Playoff Series Game 2 vs. North Zulch Ganado Softball Field
Wed 05/13/2015 7:00 pm Regional Quarter Finals Softball vs. Shiner in Weimar Weimar H S


